30. Weidener Strassenlauf am 17.04.2010

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Frauen

Frauen - Frauen / 10000m
Platz Zeit (brutto)
00:45:28
00:47:58
00:49:06
00:49:23
00:49:53
00:51:02
00:52:47
00:53:42
00:55:23
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StartNr.
639
609
645
652
659
744
636
836
643

Frauen - Seniorinnen W30 / 10000m

Platz Zeit (brutto)
1 00:52:11
2 01:01:33
3 01:05:42

StartNr.
829
691
841

Frauen - Seniorinnen W35 / 10000m

Platz Zeit (brutto)
1 00:47:00
2 00:48:00
3 00:48:14
4 00:55:31
5 00:59:17
6 01:01:54

StartNr.
667
765

800
739
726
798

Frauen - Seniorinnen W40 / 10000m

Platz Zeit (brutto)
1 00:42:29
2 00:44:21
3 00:45:46
4 00:48:16
5 00:49:14
6 00:49:45
7 00:51:30
8 00:53:03
9 00:54:28
10 00:56:35
11 00:56:45
12 00:58:50
13 00:59:21
14 01:05:02

StartNr.
664
772
813
827
622
602
742
832
759
719
745
711
729
728

Frauen - Seniorinnen W45 / 10000m

Platz Zeit (brutto)
1 00:43:46
2 00:44:54
3 00:45:57
4 00:49:35
5 00:49:41
6 00:49:51
7 00:50:29
8 00:51:10
9 00:54:07
10 00:54:32
11 00:56:27
12 00:56:49
13 00:56:58
14 00:56:59
15 01:00:44

StartNr.
700
699
740
758
676
623
681
786
730
684
749
791
671
672
843

Frauen - Seniorinnen W50 / 10000m

Platz Zeit (brutto)
1 00:48:12

StartNr.
608

Name

Zierock, Sabine
Schmidt, Yvonne
Putzenlechner, Birgitta
Hober, Susan

Mirk, Vanessa

Biesler, Bianca
Birkner, Susanne
Wein, Kathrin

Kiener, Patrizia

Name

Brittinger, Sabine
Neumann, Anita
Pagel, Anne

Name

Meurer, Kathrin
Schonberger-Rother,
Michaela

Bauer, Tina

Kortus, Monika
Haid, Uschi
Rupprecht, Doris

Name

Helgert, Marion
Achatz, Karin
Heimann, Petra
Schick, Iris
Ziegler, Sabine
Léw, Sandra
Kihn, Silvia
Beutler, Ulrike
Kellner, Maria
Fehlner, Matthias
Hille, Pia
Meier-Dobner, Rita
Klein, Sigrid
Mdiller, Manuela

Name

Kastl, Gertraud
Wildenauer, Maria
Obermeier, Anita
Gdrtler, Angelika
Helgert, Christine
Markl, Helga
Monreal, Barbel
Norgauer, Gabi
Hecht, Sabine
Dineiger, Gabriele
Schwarzensteiner, Heike
Winderl, Claudia
Zehend, Monika
Kausler, Irene
Maurer, Brigitte

Name
Bergler, Dr. Hildegard

Jahrgang
1985
1982
1988
1984
1985
1985
1985
1984
1988

Jahrgang
1976
1978
1979

Jahrgang
1975
1974

1971
1972
1972
1971

Jahrgang
1970
1970
1967
1970
1966
1968
1966
1967
1967
1999
1968
1966
1967
1970

Jahrgang
1963
1963
1964
1964
1962
1961
1965
1962
1965
1964
1964
1963
1961
1962
1961

Jahrgang
1956
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£ s$ssss2sgs£s¢8

Geschl.

Geschl.

£ s g =

@ ssss3sssssss2:20
3 3
(2] (e
= =

Es$sssgsgssssgs22s£E¢8

Geschl.

Verein

TB Weiden

ohne Verein

VC Corona Weiden

DJK Weiden

ohne Verein
Wintersportverein Nabburg
Stiftland Aikido

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

Verein

ohne Verein
DJK Weiden
ohne Verein

Verein
DJK Weiden
TV Bechtsrieth

DJK Falkenberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SV PloRberg

DJK Falkenberg

Verein

DJK Weiden

SC Méahring

DJK Weiden

ohne Verein

Team CP2

DJK Weiden
Wintersportverein Nabburg
DJK Weiden

DJK Gleiritsch

LLC Marathon Regensburg
Wintersportverein Nabburg
TSV Pleystein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
GS PloRberg

Verein

CIS Amberg

TB Weiden
Wintersportverein Nabburg
DJK Gleiritsch

TB Weiden

DJK Neustadt/WN
WITT-Gruppe Lauftreff
TSV DETAG Wernberg
GS PloRberg

ohne Verein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TSV DETAG Wernberg
DJK Weiden

ohne Verein

WITT-Gruppe

Verein
DJK Weiden
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Frauen - Seniorinnen W50 / 10000m

Platz Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
2 00:52:13 809
3 00:54:35 658
4 00:59:27 725
5 01:04:11 799

Frauen - Seniorinnen W65 / 10000m
Platz Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
1 01:00:55 689

Frauen - Seniorinnen W70 / 10000m
Platz Zeit (brutto)  StartNr.
1 01:27:34 620
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Name

Holzl, Albert

Mark, Christine
Heilmann, Annette
Glrster, Sandra

Name
Weigl, Anna

Name
Muhling, Inge

Jahrgang
1958
1959
1956
1960

Jahrgang
1941

Jahrgang
1939

Geschl.

£ 3

Geschl.

Geschl.

Verein

DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden

LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Falkenberg

Verein
TST Ammerthal

Verein
SC Charlottenburg/Berlin
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